SGEU7-50A
L
I
NN
G
L
I
Fig.1

特点和应用           Features and Applications
备注:可根据客户要求定做滤波器
Note: Customers  may request  customized filters
44
型 号
Model
     (A)
  泄 漏 电 流绝缘电阻
 Insulation
Resistance
外型尺寸
Dimesion
     fig
电路图
50A 3.54 1 /2
SGEU6-40A2 40A 3.5 1 /23
1.0 1 /22
SGET6-50A2 50A 3.5 1 /25
SGEG6-20A2 20A
SGEH6-50A2 40A 3.54 1 /2
SGEU6-30A2 30A 3.5 1 /23
SGET6-60A2 60A 3.5 1/ 25
SGEO6-80A2 80A 6.0 1 /2
电路原理图 Electrical Schematics
三相栅栏式端子台高性能滤波器
输入VIN 输出VO
≥500MΩ

工作频率 Operating Frequency                    50/60Hz
额定电流 Rated Current                                 6A—200A
耐压试验 (一分钟） Test Voltage(1min)       1500VDC(Line/Line)
                                                                         1500VAC(Line/Ground)
SGEE6-6A2
SGEG6-10A2
6A
10A
1.0 11
1.0 1 /22 ≥500MΩ
≥500MΩ
额定电流
Rated Current  Current
     fig
注）常规型号列表，未列出型号可联系销售索取资料
SGEO6-100A2 100A 6.0 1 /2≥500MΩ
SGEJ6-150A2 150A 7.5 1 /2≥500MΩ
SGEJ6-200A2 200A 7.5 1 /2≥500MΩ
螺钉扭矩
Effectively suppress the industrial noise interference
transmitted along the power line
Screw torque